

DATE: 02-25-2010

Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-

County	Lee
County #	52
Bridge#	40, & 42
Project#	B-4700Y

Lee Co. Bridges on US1

DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of bridges

Engineer Estimate: \$825,000.00

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Astron General Contracting, Inc	Unit Price Bid	Hames Contracting, Inc	Unit Price Bid	Industrial Painting Svcs.	Unit Price Bid	V.H.P Enterprises, Inc
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	522	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,437.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,044.00
3	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C	2	Ea.	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	3	Ea.	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 50,850.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	60	Ea.	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00
6	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	50	Ea.	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
7	4445000000-N	1150	Flagger (By Day)	10	Day	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	2	Ea.	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
9	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	10	Ea.	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 275.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
10	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 118,946.40	\$ 118,946.40	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 136,720.00	\$ 136,720.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #40										
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 590,000.00	\$ 590,000.00	\$ 590,000.00	\$ 590,000.00	\$ 684,926.00	\$ 684,926.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 900,000.00
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #42										
							\$ 798,596.40		\$ 879,047.00		\$ 925,516.00		\$ 1,185,594.00

Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-

DATE: 02-25-2010

County	Lee
County #	52
Bridge#	40, & 42
Project#	B-4700Y

Lee Co. Bridges on US1

DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of bridges

Engineer Estimate: \$825,000.00

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Klicos Painting, Inc	Unit Price Bid	Gemstone Painting, LLC	Unit Price Bid	M & J Construction Co.		
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00		
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	522	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 6.38	\$ 3,330.36		
3	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C	2	Ea.	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00		
4	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	3	Ea.	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 16,200.00		
5	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	60	Ea.	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00		
6	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	50	Ea.	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00		
7	4445000000-N	1150	Flagger (By Day)	10	Day	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00		
8	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	2	Ea.	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00		
9	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	10	Ea.	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00		
10	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 184,708.00	\$ 184,708.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #40										
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 947,929.00	\$ 947,929.00	\$ 1,050,000.00	\$ 1,050,000.00	\$ 1,052,000.00	\$ 1,052,000.00		
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #42										
							\$ 1,195,697.00		\$ 1,372,060.00		\$ 1,413,770.36		